RESULTATS

EDICIO: 24é CROS DE GIRONA

2/2022-1 Dia: 13/11/2022
Hora: 1320

Categoria Sub14 FEMENI

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 960 0921 ESTELA ALBEROLA
2 92 09'33 BERTA BUTINYA MIR
3 50 09'40 ALEXIA CARRASCO CACERES
4 199 09'49 JANA FONT NOUGUET
5 24 1001 MARTINA BOHIGAS ZAMORA
6 638 10'07 NORA PORTéS CASADEVALL
7 637 10'12 AINA PORTéS CASADEVALL
8 482 10'15 BRUNA CAROL GAYA
9 148 10'16 LAIA MATA ANGUITA
10 53 1034 MARIAMA DJALO
11 776 10'42 ARIADNA GALLES VILALLAVE
12 385 1043 MARTINA GARCIA PERAL
13 305 10'49 INGRID MERINO PARRA
14 778 10'50 GINA TORRENT BERNAL
15 197 1051 CARLA JOANIQUET TORRENT
16 147 10'54 IVET MIGOYA OTERO
17 617 11'26 DUNIA MARTi RIBAS
18 386 11'29 NURIA SALLENT CASADEMONT
19 764 1131 ANNA PADILLA QUINTANA
20 765 12'02 ELNA DURAN CASTEY
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Entitat

FUTBOL CLUB BARCELONA

Club Olimpic Farners

CA Lloret-la Selva

GEIEG

AC Riudellots

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

ATLETISME VENTALLO

CA SANT CELONI

CA Lloret-la Selva

ATLETISME VENTALLO

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA Lloret-la Selva

ATLETISME VENTALLO

GEIEG

CA SANT CELONI

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES
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146

616

383

126

984

12'11

99'01

99'02

99'03

99'04

GEMMA COLOMINA RIERA

CLaUDIA GUERRA ARNAU

LAIA SURELL FERRER

SARA PAGES BAUTISTA

PIA BOADA SABATES

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

CA SANT CELONI

TR-ESPORTS PARRA

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN
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